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1. 1A 100M £ 2 f= 4 A~ 10/100M i g e o, 6. WIRIMA: DC (9736V) WEIRIT & &H
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Pk 3= VS E: 3=F
« %9 SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (£ 4F) * 4 /~10/100Base-TX 3% RJ45 3£

e KA K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm f4&Anf: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

o KiEXFFE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3x iz 7k
o k4F (S£AE): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (KK 3E5H £ 120Km) o WITER: BiEEER
IAHe &tk o WA E: 1Gbps

« WiR: DC(9736V) LR TARMN, RIBHRY, Titky”
WA <50

MAC ik & K /)v: 1K, A#F
B K% E: 0. 9Mpps
s WRED: HEELRT F B Fo Ik ;

* TARERL: ~40C ~ +85C « EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
« BABE: -45C ~ +85°C

o ABXIRE: 0 ~ 95%, K ELE

+ EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) 44 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) % 4% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,

Bk Ao R T EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5
e 2ERF: 16lmm X 127mm X 37
S —J' mm mm mm . 7‘{’% : |EC60068-2-27

o 5277 X: DIN Tk F# X

E3 TN FHKX < BYTF%: IEC60068-2-32
. -\ - /:eé . ~ 2 A LA

Br4r S % IP40 B34 %%, AR Rkt o T3 |EC60068-2-6
* MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-IES1413-20A/B Tk UK R 3Z #etll —3tPHEE 10/100M BAEELT SC 20KM
GQ-|ES1413-40A/B Tl UK R 3Z et —3tPHER 10/100M BAEELT SC 40KM
GQ-1ES1413-60A/B Tl UK AZ et —JEPUEE 10/100M HARELT SC 60KM -40~+85°C
GQ-1ES1413-80A/B Tl UK AZ et —JEPUEE 10/100M HARELT SC 80KM
6Q-1ES1413-100A/B Tl PAK PR3z # —¢PUE, 10/100M BIRELT SC 100KM
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